TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code
80 cm length
Product Code
135 cm length
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon

CE Mark Approved
Peripheral Vascular
ORDER INFORMATION
Our focus is to enhance technology by developing devices with Low Entry Tip
Profiles, guided by Ergonomic Pushability for your ease of use, especially in
complex vessels.
Product Code
80 cm length
Product Code
135 cm length
Balloon
Diameter (mm)
Balloon
Length (mm)
Minimum
Balloon Profile (mm)
Recommended
Introducer Sheath (F)
08PVQ020010BPO 13PVQ020010BPO 2 10 0.79 4
08PVQ020015BPO 13PVQ020015BPO 2 15 0.79 4
08PVQ020020BPO 13PVQ020020BPO 2 20 0.79 4
08PVQ020030BPO 13PVQ020030BPO 2 30 0.79 4
08PVQ020040BPO 13PVQ020040BPO 2 40 0.79 4
08PVQ020060BPO 13PVQ020060BPO 2 60 0.79 4
08PVQ020080BPO 13PVQ020080BPO 2 80 0.79 4
08PVQ020100BPO 13PVQ020100BPO 2 100 0.79 4
08PVQ020120BPO 13PVQ020120BPO 2 120 0.79 4
08PVQ020150BPO 13PVQ020150BPO 2 150 0.79 4
08PVQ020200BPO 13PVQ020200BPO 2 200 0.79 4
08PVQ020220BPO 13PVQ020220BPO 2 220 0.79 4
08PVQ020280BPO 13PVQ020280BPO 2 280 0.79 4
08PVQ025010BPO 13PVQ025010BPO 2.5 10 0.81 4
08PVQ025015BPO 13PVQ025015BPO 2.5 15 0.81 4
08PVQ025020BPO 13PVQ025020BPO 2.5 20 0.81 4
08PVQ025030BPO 13PVQ025030BPO 2.5 30 0.81 4
08PVQ025040BPO 13PVQ025040BPO 2.5 40 0.81 4
08PVQ025060BPO 13PVQ025060BPO 2.5 60 0.81 4
08PVQ025080BPO 13PVQ025080BPO 2.5 80 0.81 4
08PVQ025100BPO 13PVQ025100BPO 2.5 100 0.81 4
08PVQ025120BPO 13PVQ025120BPO 2.5 120 0.81 4
08PVQ025150BPO 13PVQ025150BPO 2.5 150 0.81 4
08PVQ025200BPO 13PVQ025200BPO 2.5 200 0.81 4
08PVQ025220BPO 13PVQ025220BPO 2.5 220 0.81 4
08PVQ025280BPO 13PVQ025280BPO 2.5 280 0.81 4
08PVQ030010BPO 13PVQ030010BPO 3 10 0.85 4
08PVQ030015BPO 13PVQ030015BPO 3 15 0.85 4
08PVQ030020BPO 13PVQ030020BPO 3 20 0.85 4
08PVQ030030BPO 13PVQ030030BPO 3 30 0.85 4
08PVQ030040BPO 13PVQ030040BPO 3 40 0.85 4
08PVQ030060BPO 13PVQ030060BPO 3 60 0.85 4
08PVQ030080BPO 13PVQ030080BPO 3 80 0.85 4
08PVQ030100BPO 13PVQ030100BPO 3 100 0.85 4
08PVQ030120BPO 13PVQ030120BPO 3 120 0.85 4
08PVQ030150BPO 13PVQ030150BPO 3 150 0.85 4
08PVQ030200BPO 13PVQ030200BPO 3 200 0.85 4
08PVQ030220BPO 13PVQ030220BPO 3 220 0.85 4
08PVQ030280BPO 13PVQ030280BPO 3 280 0.85 4
08PVQ035010BPO 13PVQ035010BPO 3.5 10 0.90 4
08PVQ035015BPO 13PVQ035015BPO 3.5 15 0.90 4
08PVQ035020BPO 13PVQ035020BPO 3.5 20 0.90 4
08PVQ035030BPO 13PVQ035030BPO 3.5 30 0.90 4
08PVQ035040BPO 13PVQ035040BPO 3.5 40 0.90 4
08PVQ035060BPO 13PVQ035060BPO 3.5 60 0.90 4
08PVQ035080BPO 13PVQ035080BPO 3.5 80 0.90 4
08PVQ035100BPO 13PVQ035100BPO 3.5 100 0.90 4
08PVQ035120BPO 13PVQ035120BPO 3.5 120 0.90 4
08PVQ035150BPO 13PVQ035150BPO 3.5 150 0.90 4
08PVQ035200BPO 13PVQ035200BPO 3.5 200 0.90 4
08PVQ035220BPO 13PVQ035220BPO 3.5 220 0.90 4
08PVQ035280BPO 13PVQ035280BPO 3.5 280 0.90 4
08PVQ040010BPO 13PVQ040010BPO 4 10 0.95 4
08PVQ040015BPO 13PVQ040015BPO 4 15 0.95 4
08PVQ040020BPO 13PVQ040020BPO 4 20 0.95 4